Product data sheet

Art. no.: 19190

OX-ON Cut Supreme 9604 - Cut Level F

Features:

objects

» Extremely comfortable fit
* Touch

» Extremely durable

Colours:
black, grey, white

Materials:
nitrile 45%
polyester 20%
HPPE 15%

Steel 15%
spandex / lycra 5%

OX

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

\'ON

« Cut-resistant gloves (Cut Level F)
* Particularly suitable for work involving sharp

Product Description: Sizes:
OX-ON Cut Supreme 9604 is a durable, cut-resistant (Cut Level F) glove for those who
need the highest-level protection (Cut Level F). These gloves are indispensable for

. - ) . ; 06/XS 19186
occupational exposure to severe cut-injury risk — whether for glazing work, in heavy
industry, in waste management or other environments involving sharp objects. The 07/s 19187
work gloves are finger-dipped knit gloves made of polyester with spandex for superb 08/M 19188
dexterity and superior fit. The palm and fingers are coated with nitrile, which provides a
) . ) 09/L 19189
rough surface for a precise and secure grip. Cut Supreme 9604 also feature reinforced
protection in the vulnerable area between the thumb and index finger. These gloves 10/XL 19190
also feature Touch for ease of screen operation. Cut Supreme 9604 reduce the risk of 11/XXL 19191
cutting injury because the gloves contain cut-resistant fibers. This increases safety if
12/XXXL 19192

working with sharp objects. With these Cut gloves you benefit from significantly more
durable hand protection than provided by traditional flex gloves on the market.

Minimum sales and packaging:

6 par 120 par

5701952191864
5701952191871
5701952191888
5701952191895
5701952191901
5701952191918
5701952191925

2160 par

EN 388:2016

EN standards

AXA4F

Certificates c € CAT. Il QQ‘ltyF/{A @

‘ =
Features Q,, h

Ccut SECURE AND
RESISTANT PRECISE GRIP

03.05.2024 OX-ON A/S - Kometvej 36, DK-6230 Roedekro - info@ox-on.com +45 7431 1888



