Art. no.: 19190



OX-ON Cut Supreme 9604 - Cut Level F



Features:

- Cut-resistant gloves (Cut Level F)
- Particularly suitable for work involving sharp objects
- Extremely comfortable fit
- Touch
- Extremely durable

Colours:

black, grey, white

Materials:

nitrile 45% polyester 20% HPPE 15% Steel 15% spandex / lycra 5%

Product Description:

OX-ON Cut Supreme 9604 is a durable, cut-resistant (Cut Level F) glove for those who need the highest-level protection (Cut Level F). These gloves are indispensable for occupational exposure to severe cut-injury risk – whether for glazing work, in heavy industry, in waste management or other environments involving sharp objects. The work gloves are finger-dipped knit gloves made of polyester with spandex for superb dexterity and superior fit. The palm and fingers are coated with nitrile, which provides a rough surface for a precise and secure grip. Cut Supreme 9604 also feature reinforced protection in the vulnerable area between the thumb and index finger. These gloves also feature Touch for ease of screen operation. Cut Supreme 9604 reduce the risk of cutting injury because the gloves contain cut-resistant fibers. This increases safety if working with sharp objects. With these Cut gloves you benefit from significantly more durable hand protection than provided by traditional flex gloves on the market.

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
06/XS	19186	5701952191864
07/S	19187	5701952191871
08/M	19188	5701952191888
09/L	19189	5701952191895
10/XL	19190	5701952191901
11/XXL	19191	5701952191918
12/XXXL	19192	5701952191925

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	KLL.	PLL.
6 par	120 par	2160 par

EN standards	EN 388:2016 4X44F
Certificates	C CAT. II Q I M A CENT STANDARD MADE IN
Features	CUT SECURE AND PRECISE GRIP